PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-413
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DESK HUTCH / ETAGERE DE BUREAU / REPISA DE MESA

(— AwsRNING )

Children have died from
furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:

« ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.
* NEVER put a TV on this product. Q:[q
* NEVER allow children to stand,
climb or hang on drawers,

doors, or shelves.
* NEVER open more than one e

drawer at a time.

+ Place heaviest'items in the x2 Bracket x4 Flat Head Screw M3.5 x 20mm
IowesF c-lrawers. x2 Ferrure x4 Vis A Téte Plate M3.5 x 20mm
This s gg{r;reﬂsc;jabeﬂ - x2 Ménsula x4 Tornillo De Cabeza Plana M3.5 x 20mm

x1 Tipping restraint
x1 Liste des pieces de quincaillerie antibasculement
x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

L *Replaceable Part
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For assembly instruction video, please go to: www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-413

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DESK HUTCH / ETAGERE DE BUREAU / REPISA DE MESA

Back of the Hutch

AFFIX TO WALL
BEHIND DESK HUTCH

/ KENAFFIX AU MUI%
pERR{ERE LA i &
ETAGERE DE

BUREAU /

KENAFFIX A LA é
PARED DETRAS DE
LA REPISA DE MESA

P

/

AV,

/

*Replaceable Part
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REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-413

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DESK HUTCH / ETAGERE DE BUREAU / REPISA DE MESA

[ AWARNING |
Children have diea from

furniture tipover. To reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:

« ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided. \@ S __
* NEVER put a TV on this product. 'j ] L
O o
o

* NEVER allow children to stand,

climb or hang on drawers, o :g
doors, or shelves.
Ve open o e ons x2 RS466-413-KNOB 3k x4 RS466-413-HINGE x1 RS466-413-SHELF
« Place heaviest items in the Knob with Screw Door Hinge Wood Shelf
. Poignée + vis Charniére de porte Etagere
ALl A =) Tirador + Tornillo Bisagra de la puerta Estante

0] o [ 0

B ==

x2 RS466-413-PLATE sk x2 RS466-413-CATCH =k x4 RS466-413-SUPPORT 3k
Metal Plate Roller Catch Shelf Support
Plaque de Métal Etagére a roulettes Support D'Etagére
Placa Metalica Estante Del Rodillo Soperte de Estante
L *Replaceable Part
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For assembly instruction video, please go to: www.myfurnitureinstructions.com
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